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Referee: Paolo Aiello Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Omar Zanella, Roberto Bertolani 
 

Date: 11/02/2023 01:00:00 Print: 11/02/2023 11:34:19 
 

1. Draw 300m D Femm. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 83 Noemi Plesca DF SGT    

rd        

2 
wt 51 Stella Hristova DF VGP    

rd 36 Sabrina Forni DF PDC    

3 
wt 54 Mara Kofler DF RIT    

rd 80 Sara Pellegrini DF SGT    

4 
wt 45 Vittoria Galliazzo DF CAR    

rd 32 Annachiara Ferrante DF SGT    

5 
wt 97 Viola Sozzi DF NOA    

rd 55 Ariela Korkonxhelos DF VGP    

6 
wt 105 Giulia Valente DF SGR    

rd 82 Sara Pirotta DF CAR    

7 
wt 28 Annalisa Dossi DF CPP    

rd 38 Valentina Franceschetto DF RIT    

8 
wt 69 Freya Mayr DF RIT    

rd 61 Sofia Lorello DF CPP    

9 
wt 104 Pia Treibenreif DF RIT    

rd 72 Marta Mittempergher DF SGT    

10 
wt 5 Sofia Elena Alexa DF RIT    

rd 64 Laura Maccagnola DF RIT    
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2. Draw 300m D Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 15 Mattia Carli DM SCP    

rd        

2 
wt 76 Giacomo Moser DM SCP    

rd 2 Brian Agnoli DM PDC    

3 
wt 42 Davis Franzoi DM RIT    

rd 89 Andrea Resmini DM SGR    

4 
wt 96 Thomas Slaviero DM SGR    

rd 25 Matteo De Carli DM CPP    

5 
wt 7 Alessandro Baroni DM CPP    

rd 18 Sebastian Caroppo DM SKA    

6 
wt 29 Ryan Endrizzi DM RIT    

rd 47 Mark Goldin DM RIT    

7 
wt 27 Samuele Dei Rossi DM CPP    

rd 19 Davide Casentini DM SGR    

8 
wt 73 Igor Molinaroli DM NOA    

rd 12 Ryan Brina DM RIT    

9 
wt 43 Erik Heinrich Ludwig Frenez DM SGT    

rd 74 Piotr Molinaroli DM NOA    

10 
wt 53 Andrea Iuliani DM CAR    

rd 11 Pietro Borsani DM CAR    

   

  

3. Draw 500m Master Femm+Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 101 Bruno Toniolli MM SGT    

rd        

2 
yw 10 Emilio Boicelli MM SGT    

bl 94 Rossella Sardi MF SGT    

3 
wt 90 Flavio Rigon MM VGT    

rd 13 Monica Cais MF CLT    

4 
yw 77 Giuliano Moser MM CPP    

bl 98 Silvia Tassara MF SGT    
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4. Draw 500m Femm. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 84 Melanie Prader CF RIT    

rd 119 Tabatabaei Hadiseh SF TOR    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 40 Greta Franceschini CF SKA    

rd 56 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF VGP    

4 
yw 49 Elisa Granato CF TOR    

bl 44 Alice Galimberti BF CAR    

5 
wt 17 Valentina Carlin SF VGP    

rd 23 Serena D'incau BF VGP    

6 
yw 88 Ester Rebellato CF PDC    

bl 22 Giulia Cristoforetti CF CPP    

7 
wt 70 Alice Menegatti CF SGT    

rd 106 Martina Vanetti AF CAR    

8 
yw 110 Cecilia Zanella CF CAR    

bl 81 Giorgia Pirotta AF CAR    

9 
wt 58 Noemi Libralesso BF NOA    

rd 21 Genny Ciotti BF PDC    

10 
yw 39 Giorgia Franceschini CF SKA    

bl 86 Laura Rathiens CF RIT    

11 
wt 102 Emily Tormen BF PDC    

rd 95 Chiara Sinisi AF CAR    

12 
yw 50 Linda Gretter SF VGP    

bl 111 Camilla Zazzarini CF SCP    

13 
wt 62 Veronica Luciani SF NOA    

rd 31 Silvia Federico SF SCP    

14 
yw 3 Aurora Aiello CF CAR    

bl 118 Jasmin Güntert SF SUI    
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5. Draw 500m Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 103 Lorenzo Trama BM CAR    

rd        

2 
yw 37 Davide Fracchetti CM RIT    

bl 16 Mattia Carlin CM SCP    

3 
wt 4 Samuele Alberti CM SGR    

rd 8 Lorenzo Bertoldi CM SCP    

4 
yw 87 Filippo Ravelli CM TOR    

bl 41 Gabriele Franzinelli CM CPP    

5 
wt 34 Andrea Finco CM SGR    

rd 14 Noah Campion CM RIT    

6 
yw 113 Nevio Gross BM SUI    

bl 30 Mattia Federico SM SCP    

7 
wt 63 Emanuele Lunardi CM SGR    

rd 59 Giulio Lo Cigno SM SCP    

8 
yw 107 Alessandro Zampedri BM SCP    

bl 46 Matteo Gianotti CM CPP    

9 
wt 92 Alessio Rossi SM NOA    

rd 6 Samuele Andreatta CM CPP    

10 
yw 9 Nicolo' Bertotto CM NOA    

bl 78 Federico Peghini BM CPP    

11 
wt 85 Thomas Proverbio CM CPP    

rd 35 Matteo Finco BM SGR    

12 
yw 66 Luca Marcon AM PDC    

bl 1 Edoardo Abis CM CAR    

13 
wt 112 Cyril Meyer SM SUI    

rd 20 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA    

14 
yw 52 Federico Ioriatti AM CPP    

bl 33 Gabriele Fichera BM NOA    

15 
wt 71 Lorenzo Minari BM SKA    

rd 24 Manuel De Carli AM CPP    

16 
yw 100 Romedius Thurner SM RIT    

bl 75 Emanuel Moser SM CPP    

17 
wt 115 Joshua Staenz SM SUI    

rd 108 Daniele Zampedri BM SCP    

18 
yw 91 Nicky Rosanelli SM FOM    

bl 57 Mattia Leonardelli BM CPP    
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6. Draw 500m D Femm. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 32 Annachiara Ferrante DF SGT    

rd        

2 
yw 51 Stella Hristova DF VGP    

bl 64 Laura Maccagnola DF RIT    

3 
wt 69 Freya Mayr DF RIT    

rd 72 Marta Mittempergher DF SGT    

4 
yw 45 Vittoria Galliazzo DF CAR    

bl 55 Ariela Korkonxhelos DF VGP    

5 
wt 105 Giulia Valente DF SGR    

rd 5 Sofia Elena Alexa DF RIT    

6 
yw 104 Pia Treibenreif DF RIT    

bl 38 Valentina Franceschetto DF RIT    

7 
wt 28 Annalisa Dossi DF CPP    

rd 54 Mara Kofler DF RIT    

8 
yw 80 Sara Pellegrini DF SGT    

bl 83 Noemi Plesca DF SGT    

9 
wt 97 Viola Sozzi DF NOA    

rd 36 Sabrina Forni DF PDC    

10 
yw 82 Sara Pirotta DF CAR    

bl 61 Sofia Lorello DF CPP    
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7. Draw 500m D Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 2 Brian Agnoli DM PDC    

rd        

2 
yw 19 Davide Casentini DM SGR    

bl 11 Pietro Borsani DM CAR    

3 
wt 18 Sebastian Caroppo DM SKA    

rd 89 Andrea Resmini DM SGR    

4 
yw 47 Mark Goldin DM RIT    

bl 7 Alessandro Baroni DM CPP    

5 
wt 96 Thomas Slaviero DM SGR    

rd 53 Andrea Iuliani DM CAR    

6 
yw 15 Mattia Carli DM SCP    

bl 25 Matteo De Carli DM CPP    

7 
wt 27 Samuele Dei Rossi DM CPP    

rd 43 Erik Heinrich Ludwig Frenez DM SGT    

8 
yw 73 Igor Molinaroli DM NOA    

bl 74 Piotr Molinaroli DM NOA    

9 
wt 29 Ryan Endrizzi DM RIT    

rd 42 Davis Franzoi DM RIT    

10 
yw 76 Giacomo Moser DM SCP    

bl 12 Ryan Brina DM RIT    
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8. Draw 1000m Femm. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 119 Tabatabaei Hadiseh SF TOR    

rd        

2 
yw 56 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF VGP    

bl 84 Melanie Prader CF RIT    

3 
wt 23 Serena D'incau BF VGP    

rd 49 Elisa Granato CF TOR    

4 
yw 44 Alice Galimberti BF CAR    

bl 40 Greta Franceschini CF SKA    

5 
wt 22 Giulia Cristoforetti CF CPP    

rd 17 Valentina Carlin SF VGP    

6 
yw 70 Alice Menegatti CF SGT    

bl 106 Martina Vanetti AF CAR    

7 
wt 86 Laura Rathiens CF RIT    

rd 88 Ester Rebellato CF PDC    

8 
yw 3 Aurora Aiello CF CAR    

bl 39 Giorgia Franceschini CF SKA    

9 
wt 95 Chiara Sinisi AF CAR    

rd 81 Giorgia Pirotta AF CAR    

10 
yw 67 Alice Marletti AF CPP    

bl 118 Jasmin Güntert SF SUI    

11 
wt 110 Cecilia Zanella CF CAR    

rd 50 Linda Gretter SF VGP    

12 
yw 111 Camilla Zazzarini CF SCP    

bl 31 Silvia Federico SF SCP    
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9. Draw 1000m Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 8 Lorenzo Bertoldi CM SCP    

rd 59 Giulio Lo Cigno SM SCP    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 37 Davide Fracchetti CM RIT    

rd 16 Mattia Carlin CM SCP    

4 
yw 4 Samuele Alberti CM SGR    

bl 87 Filippo Ravelli CM TOR    

5 
wt 14 Noah Campion CM RIT    

rd 41 Gabriele Franzinelli CM CPP    

6 
yw 46 Matteo Gianotti CM CPP    

bl 34 Andrea Finco CM SGR    

7 
wt 6 Samuele Andreatta CM CPP    

rd 9 Nicolo' Bertotto CM NOA    

8 
yw 63 Emanuele Lunardi CM SGR    

bl 1 Edoardo Abis CM CAR    

9 
wt 35 Matteo Finco BM SGR    

rd 30 Mattia Federico SM SCP    

10 
yw 78 Federico Peghini BM CPP    

bl 66 Luca Marcon AM PDC    

11 
wt 85 Thomas Proverbio CM CPP    

rd 92 Alessio Rossi SM NOA    

12 
yw 75 Emanuel Moser SM CPP    

bl 91 Nicky Rosanelli SM FOM    

13 
wt 117 Dietrich Varaklis SM SUI    

rd 52 Federico Ioriatti AM CPP    

14 
yw 57 Mattia Leonardelli BM CPP    

bl 115 Joshua Staenz SM SUI    
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10. Draw 1000m Master Femm+Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 10 Emilio Boicelli MM SGT    

rd        

2 
yw 13 Monica Cais MF CLT    

bl 90 Flavio Rigon MM VGT    

3 
wt 101 Bruno Toniolli MM SGT    

rd 94 Rossella Sardi MF SGT    

4 
yw 77 Giuliano Moser MM CPP    

bl 98 Silvia Tassara MF SGT    

   

  

11. Draw 3000m Femm. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 21 Genny Ciotti BF PDC    

rd 102 Emily Tormen BF PDC    

2 
yw 58 Noemi Libralesso BF NOA    

bl 99 Carmen Thurner BF RIT    

3 
wt 62 Veronica Luciani SF NOA    

rd 93 Linda Rossi SF FAZ    

4 
yw 116 Nadja Wenger SF SUI    

bl 67 Alice Marletti AF CPP    
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12. Draw 3000m Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 103 Lorenzo Trama BM CAR    

rd 113 Nevio Gross BM SUI    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 71 Lorenzo Minari BM SKA    

rd 26 Simone De Carli BM CPP    

4 
yw 20 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA    

bl 107 Alessandro Zampedri BM SCP    

5 
wt 108 Daniele Zampedri BM SCP    

rd 24 Manuel De Carli AM CPP    

6 
yw 33 Gabriele Fichera BM NOA    

bl 100 Romedius Thurner SM RIT    

   

  

13. Draw 5000m Masch. 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 112 Cyril Meyer SM SUI    

rd        

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 65 Michele Malfatti SM GFG    

rd 114 Martin Hänggi SM SUI    

4 
yw 117 Dietrich Varaklis SM SUI    

bl 79 Mattia Peghini SM CPP    

   

  

 


